17/134 Circuit-breakers, switch-disconnectors
Remote operators
2010 CA08103002Z-EN www.eaton.com
Remote operators
For use with Rated control
voltage
Part no.
Article no. when
ordered separately
Price
See price
list
Std. pack Notes
Us
V
Remote operators
For remote switching of circuit-breakers and switch-disconnectors.
ON and OFF switching and resetting by means of two-wire or
three-wire control.
Local switching by hand possible.
Lockable in the 0 position of the remote operator with up to
3 padlocks (hasp thickness: 4 – 8 mm)
Closing delay 110 – 170 ms, opening delay 110 – 170 ms
NZM2(-4)
N(S)2(-4)
110-130 V 50/60 Hz NZM2-XRD110-130AC
115390
1 off Sliding switch for “Auto” or “Manual”
Max. number auxiliary contacts:
- Standard auxiliary contacts: 2
- Trip-indicating auxiliary contact: 1
Cannot be combined with switch-disconnector
PN...
Cannot be combined with mechanical interlock
1) Not UL/CSA approved
208-240 V 50/60 Hz NZM2-XRD208-240AC
115391
380-440 V 50/60 Hz1) NZM2-XRD380-440AC
115392
24-30 V DC NZM2-XRD24-30DC
115393
110-130 V DC NZM2-XRD110-130DC
115394
220-250 V DC NZM2-XRD220-250DC
115395
Closing delay 60 – 100 ms, opening delay 300 – 3000 ms
Can be synchronized
NZM2(-4)
N(S)2(-4)
110-130 V 50/60 Hz NZM2-XR110-130AC
259830
1 off Cannot be combined with switch-disconnector
PN...
Dual auxiliary switch M 22-CK11 (20/02) can not be
combined with remote operator NZM3-XR...
208-240 V 50/60 Hz NZM2-XR208-240AC
259832
380-440 V 50/60 Hz NZM2-XR380-440AC
259834
24-30 V DC NZM2-XR24-30DC
259836
48-60 V DC NZM2-XR48-60DC
259838
110-130 V DC NZM2-XR110-130DC
259840
220-250 V DC NZM2-XR220-250DC
259842
NZM3(-4)
N(S)3(-4)
110-130 V 50/60 Hz NZM3-XR110-130AC
259848
208-240 V 50/60 Hz NZM3-XR208-240AC
259850
380-440 V 50/60 Hz NZM3-XR380-440AC
259852
24-30 V DC NZM3-XR24-30DC
259854
48-60 V DC NZM3-XR48-60DC
259856
110-130 V DC NZM3-XR110-130DC
259858
220-250 V DC NZM3-XR220-250DC
259860
NZM4(-4)
N(S)4(-4)
110-130 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XR110-130AC
266684
208-240 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XR208-240AC
266685
380-440 V 50/60 Hz NZM4-XR380-440AC
266686
24-30 V DC NZM4-XR24-30DC
266691
48-60 V DC NZM4-XR48-60DC
266692
110-130 V DC NZM4-XR110-130DC
266693
220-250 V DC NZM4-XR220-250DC
266694
Notes
Two- and three-wire control, circuit diagram ￫ Engineering, Page 17/153
Information relevant for export to North America
Product Standards UL489; CSA-C22.2 No. 5-09; IEC60947, CE marking
UL File No. E140305
UL CCN DIHS
CSA File No. 022086
CSA Class No. 1437-01
NA Certification UL Listed, CSA certified
NZM...-XR HPL17134EN
	I17_008_045_g_A3_de_INT.pdf
	Circuit-breakers, thermomagnetic releases, 3 pole
	Ordering
	Circuit-breakers, thermomagnetic releases, 3 pole
	Circuit-breakers, thermomagnetic releases, 3 pole
	Circuit-breakers magnetic short-circuit releases, 3 pole
	Circuit-breakers, electronic releases, 3 pole
	Circuit-breakers, electronic releases, 3 pole
	Circuit-breakers, electronic releases, 3 pole
	Circuit-breakers, thermomagnetic releases, 4 pole
	Circuit-breakers, thermomagnetic releases, 4 pole
	Circuit-breakers, thermomagnetic releases, 4 pole
	Circuit-breakers, electronic releases, 4 pole
	Circuit-breakers, electronic releases, 4 pole
	Switch-disconnectors, 3 pole
	Switch-disconnectors, 4 pole